## 2022-2023 Course Fee List

## Katy Independent School District

	Course Name	Anticipated 2022-2023 Course Fee
Visual Arts	Ceramics I-III	\$50/year
	Drawing I-III	\$40/year
	Painting I-III	\$40/year
	Sculpture I-III	\$50/year
	AP 2-Dimensional Design Portfolio	\$50/year
	AP 3-Dimensional Design Portfolio	\$50/year
	AP Studio Art - Drawing	\$50/yea
	Floral Design (CTE)	\$50/semester
Music	Band I-IV	\$300/yea
	Choir I-IV	\$100/yea
	Orchestra I-IV	\$250/yea
	Junior High Band	\$50/yea
	Junior High Choir	\$50/yea
	Junior High Orchestra	\$50/yea
Dance	Dance I-IV	\$90/yea
	Dance Team Training I-IV	\$90/yea
	Dance Team I-IV	\$900/yea
	Dance Color Guard I-IV	\$750/yea
Physical Education		\$10/ a semester or \$20/ a year – This fee is paid for each child
	PE-Wellness Pursuit (Girls/Boys) High School	enrolled in a physical education course
		\$10/ a semester or \$20/ a year – This fee is paid for each child
	PE-Outdoor Pursuits (Girls/Boys) High School	enrolled in a physical education course \$15/ a year- This fee is paid only once a year for each child
	PE-Physical Education Junior High School	enrolled in a physical education course
		\$50 – This fee is paid only once a year regardless of the number
	Athletics-High School	of sports your child may participate in
	Athletics-Junior High school	\$40 – This fee is paid only once a year regardless of the numbe of sports your child may participate in
	Cheerleading I-IV	\$900/yea
Ag		
۲ ۲	Floral Design	\$50/semeste
Human Services	Lifetime Nutrition & Wellness	\$20/semeste
	Culinary Arts I	\$40/yea
	Principles of Human Services	\$15/yea
	Cosmetology I	\$250/yea
	Cosmetology II	\$70/yea